Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

Home Sales Report
Beginning 01/01/2011, Ending 03/31/2011

(in thousands $)

Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market

Time On Market Units
1-30 Days 261
31 - 60 Days 287
61 - 90 Days 261
91 - 120 Days 214
121 - 180 Days 385
181+ Days 441
Units Sold 1,866
Average Market Time 134 Days

1stqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:17 AM]

Bedrooms

Price 2- 3 4+
$0 - $19,099 28 15 2
$20,000 - $29,999 28 28 4
$30,000 - $39,999 23 30 5
$40,000 - $49,999 23 27 4
$50,000 - $59,999 23 38 5
$60,000 - $69,099 15 36 5
$70,000 - $79,999 13 43 7
$80,000 - $89,999 12 43 5
$90,000 - $99,999 10 54 8
$100,000 - $119,999 21 100 13
$120,000 - $139,099 19 133 28
$140,000 - $159,099 8 110 33
$160,000 - $179,099 4 85 42
$180,000 - $199,999 4 68 27
$200,000 - $249,099 7 94 58
$250,000 - $299,999 1 52 50
$300,000 - $399,999 4 46 55
$400,000 - $499,999 1 9 35
$500,000 or Over 0 10 39
Totals 244 1,021 425
(Ai:(::]iguesz:gse 5 77.8 150.2 287.2
Median Price

(in thousands $) 58.3 134.0 219.0
Sum Price 18,977.5 153,366.5 122,057.0

Condos Sold
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140.0

27,283.9

Other Statistics

Residential Active

80
179
247
339
378
489
529
588
626

1,187
1,614
1,421
1,239
1,051
1,772
1,365
1,543
682
1,256
16,585

2425

170.0

4,021,638.3

Single-Family Unit Sales by Price

Condos Active

0

0
10
16
22
49
82
97
122
191
253
232
221
170
248
202
165
48
43
2,171

193.1

162.0

419,130.4

Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing

Type
Assumable
Cash
Conventional
FHA

Other

Owner

VA

Total

Units
2

465
744
349
193
19

94

1,866




Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

New Listings Report
List Price Residential Condo
$0 - $19,999 32 0
$20,000 - $29,999 76 0
$30,000 - $39,999 94 6
$40,000 - $49,999 145 4
$50,000 - $59,999 134 5
$60,000 - $69,999 180 20
$70,000 - $79,999 230 27
$80,000 - $89,999 232 34
$90,000 - $99,999 240 54
$100,000 - $119,999 465 65
$120,000 - $139,999 645 93
$140,000 - $159,999 556 77
$160,000 - $179,999 469 85
$180,000 - $199,999 371 61
$200,000 - $249,999 675 84
$250,000 - $299,999 519 54
$300,000 - $399,999 563 44
$400,000 - $499,999 241 16
$500,000 or Over 449 9
Totals 6,316 738
g‘r’]tg:oPJ'S;i ds %) 1,469,149.8 132,441.1

1stqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:17 AM]



Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

Home Sales Report
Beginning 04/01/2011, Ending 06/30/2011

(in thousands $)

Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market

Time On Market Units
1-30 Days 376
31 - 60 Days 458
61 - 90 Days 431
91 - 120 Days 310
121 - 180 Days 413
181+ Days 568
Units Sold 2,579
Average Market Time 125 Days

Bedrooms

Price 2- 3 4+
$0 - $19,999 28 27 2
$20,000 - $29,999 28 27 4
$30,000 - $39,999 21 31 2
$40,000 - $49,999 30 49 8
$50,000 - $59,999 20 40 5
$60,000 - $69,099 30 51 4
$70,000 - $79,999 31 47 9
$80,000 - $89,099 25 77 2
$90,000 - $99,999 17 67 10
$100,000 - $119,999 28 144 26
$120,000 - $139,999 20 186 34
$140,000 - $159,999 13 165 33
$160,000 - $179,999 141 36
$180,000 - $199,999 5 79 26
$200,000 - $249,999 17 129 99
$250,000 - $299,999 6 76 74
$300,000 - $399,999 3 55 90
$400,000 - $499,999 3 15 43
$500,000 or Over 0 15 55
Totals 332 1,421 562
(Ai;’i;iguesz:gse 5 89.2 151.2 297.6
Median Price

(in thousands $) 73.2 135.0 241.8
Sum Price 29,610.8 214,833.9 167,227.8

Condos Sold

0
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3
4

22
11

8
18
40
24
31
25
18
20
19
15

3

1

264

156.9
140.0

41,426.3

Other Statistics

Residential Active

123
219
268
377
410
573
599
663
689
1,326
1,749
1,481
1,362
1,134
1,923
1,549
1,651
728
1,272
18,096

236.4

169.9

4,277,410.4

Single-Family Unit Sales by Price

Condos Active

0

1
16
23
25
56
84
128
154
198
282
236
203
169
245
197
150
46
45
2,258

186.0

154.9

419,970.8

Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing

Type

Cash
Conventional
FHA

Other

Owner

VA
Total

2ndqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:36 AM]




Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

New Listings Report
List Price Residential Condo
$0 - $19,999 74 0
$20,000 - $29,999 100 1
$30,000 - $39,999 134 5
$40,000 - $49,999 168 10
$50,000 - $59,999 175 13
$60,000 - $69,999 222 20
$70,000 - $79,999 249 27
$80,000 - $89,999 272 54
$90,000 - $99,999 278 67
$100,000 - $119,999 489 65
$120,000 - $139,999 674 104
$140,000 - $159,999 559 76
$160,000 - $179,999 510 57
$180,000 - $199,999 455 53
$200,000 - $249,999 721 71
$250,000 - $299,999 588 45
$300,000 - $399,999 601 48
$400,000 - $499,999 276 15
$500,000 or Over 390 9
Totals 6,935 740
e
gztg:oplj's‘;i 4 %) 1,543,099.0 127,638.0

2ndqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:36 AM]



Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

Home Sales Report
Beginning 07/01/2011, Ending 09/30/2011

(in thousands $)

Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market

Time On Market Units
1-30 Days 340
31 - 60 Days 492
61 - 90 Days 445
91 - 120 Days 404
121 - 180 Days 492
181+ Days 549
Units Sold 2,737
Average Market Time 116 Days

Bedrooms
Price 2- 3 4+
$0 - $19,099 37 28 2
$20,000 - $29,999 50 26 4
$30,000 - $39,999 36 37 6
$40,000 - $49,999 26 47 7
$50,000 - $59,999 25 47 12
$60,000 - $69,099 23 59 8
$70,000 - $79,999 28 51
$80,000 - $89,099 21 59
$90,000 - $99,999 18 69 11
$100,000 - $119,999 25 140 25
$120,000 - $139,099 29 195 36
$140,000 - $159,099 21 177 29
$160,000 - $179,099 7 123 38
$180,000 - $199,999 5 101 40
$200,000 - $249,099 8 156 113
$250,000 - $299,999 4 77 82
$300,000 - $399,999 2 56 115
$400,000 - $499,999 2 17 47
$500,000 or Over 0 18 53
Totals 367 1,483 642
(Ai:(::]iguesz:gse 5 78.0 152.8 270.7
Median Price
(in thousands $) 65.0 138.0 237.8
Sum Price 28,609.3 226,571.8 173,804.1

Condos Sold

0
0
2
6
7

10
10
18
19
33
34
22
32
13
12
11
11

3

2

245

149.2
130.0

36,563.6

Other Statistics

Residential Active

109
212
201
365
420
554
608
642
688
1,312
1,649
1,455
1,352
1,107
1,868
1,517
1,596
694
1,262
17,701

236.0

169.9

4,178,091.8

Single-Family Unit Sales by Price

Condos Active

1

2
17
25
25
40
91
132
137
202
292
253
198
158
236
175
128
46
44
2,202

181.8

149.9

400,272.9

Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing

Type

Cash
Conventional
FHA

Other

Owner

VA
Total

3rdqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:33 AM]




Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

New Listings Report

List Price Residential Condo
$0 - $19,999 55 1
$20,000 - $29,999 95 1
$30,000 - $39,999 120 4
$40,000 - $49,999 142 15
$50,000 - $59,999 164

$60,000 - $69,999 187

$70,000 - $79,999 228 32
$80,000 - $89,999 233 36
$90,000 - $99,999 253 38
$100,000 - $119,999 450 67
$120,000 - $139,999 569 93
$140,000 - $159,999 476 93
$160,000 - $179,999 443 59
$180,000 - $199,999 340 43
$200,000 - $249,999 598 69
$250,000 - $299,999 455 32
$300,000 - $399,999 443 30
$400,000 - $499,999 203 15
$500,000 or Over 321 9
Totals 5,775 651
e
gztg:oplj's‘;i 4 %) 1,253,734.9 110,684.5

3rdqull.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:33 AM]



Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

Home Sales Report
Beginning 10/01/2011, Ending 12/31/2011

(in thousands $)

Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market

Time On Market Units
1-30 Days 276
31 - 60 Days 360
61 - 90 Days 385
91 - 120 Days 310
121 - 180 Days 412
181+ Days 424
Units Sold 2,179
Average Market Time 127 Days

Bedrooms
Price 2- 3 4+
$0 - $19,099 27 35 4
$20,000 - $29,999 33 38 6
$30,000 - $39,999 41 32 10
$40,000 - $49,999 18 41
$50,000 - $59,999 20 40
$60,000 - $69,099 21 52
$70,000 - $79,999 22 50
$80,000 - $89,999 17 65 10
$90,000 - $99,999 16 51 8
$100,000 - $119,999 23 121 21
$120,000 - $139,099 17 146 29
$140,000 - $159,099 13 144 20
$160,000 - $179,099 15 95 28
$180,000 - $199,999 6 70 34
$200,000 - $249,099 8 116 64
$250,000 - $299,999 5 51 64
$300,000 - $399,999 3 38 70
$400,000 - $499,999 1 7 29
$500,000 or Over 2 9 52
Totals 308 1,201 471
(Ai:(::]iguesz:gse 5 87.2 140.1 273.8
Median Price
(in thousands $) 67.0 129.9 226.8
Sum Price 26,8489 168,280.8 128,958.6

Condos Sold
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159.1

135.0

31,663.6

Other Statistics

Residential Active

102
201
308
365
417
485
609
617
685
1,127
1,485
1,236
1,140
895
1,584
1,328
1,318
589
1,121
15,612

232.4

164.9

3,628,542.5

Single-Family Unit Sales by Price

Condos Active

0

1
14
26
22
33
93
119
120
193
275
205
165
142
202
122
97
32
33
1,894

174.9

148.2

331,211.0

Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing

Type

Cash
Conventional
FHA

Other

Owner

VA
Total

4thqull.ntm[9/24/2014 11:32:37 AM]




Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

New Listings Report
List Price Residential Condo
$0 - $19,999 45 0
$20,000 - $29,999 82 0
$30,000 - $39,999 143 3
$40,000 - $49,999 154 6
$50,000 - $59,999 156 9
$60,000 - $69,999 166 14
$70,000 - $79,999 229 19
$80,000 - $89,999 191 25
$90,000 - $99,999 210 37
$100,000 - $119,999 337 59
$120,000 - $139,999 498 73
$140,000 - $159,999 359 46
$160,000 - $179,999 333 42
$180,000 - $199,999 221 35
$200,000 - $249,999 403 41
$250,000 - $299,999 365 21
$300,000 - $399,999 296 12
$400,000 - $499,999 110 6
$500,000 or Over 235 3
Totals 4,533 451
e
gztg:oplj's‘;i 4 %) 918,371.4 70,445.9

4thqull.ntm[9/24/2014 11:32:37 AM]



Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

Home Sales Report
Beginning 01/01/2011, Ending 12/31/2011

Bedrooms
Price 2- 3 4+
$0 - $19,099 120 105 11
$20,000 - $29,999 142 123 18
$30,000 - $39,999 122 133 23
$40,000 - $49,999 99 167 24
$50,000 - $59,999 88 166 23
$60,000 - $69,999 89 204 24
$70,000 - $79,999 94 191 28
$80,000 - $89,999 74 246 26
$90,000 - $99,999 60 241 38
$100,000 - $119,999 99 509 85
$120,000 - $139,999 85 658 128
$140,000 - $159,999 55 598 116
$160,000 - $179,999 33 444 145
$180,000 - $199,999 20 317 126
$200,000 - $249,999 40 485 332
$250,000 - $299,999 16 259 272
$300,000 - $399,999 11 202 333
$400,000 - $499,999 6 48 151
$500,000 or Over 2 50 197
Totals 1,255 5,146 2,100
(Ai;’i:]iguesz:g: 5 825 148.4 280.8
Median Price 66.0 134.6 234.2

(in thousands $)

Sum Price
(in thousands $)

Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market

103,551.8 763,798.3 589,578.9

Time On Market Units
1- 30 Days 1,265
31 - 60 Days 1,597
61 - 90 Days 1,524
91 - 120 Days 1,236
121 - 180 Days 1,704
181+ Days 1,992
Units Sold 9,386
Average Market Time 124 Days

yearend11.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:34 AM]
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Condos Sold
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7
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138,201.3

Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing

Type

Assumable

Cash

Conventional

FHA
Other
Owner
VA

Total

Other Statistics

Residential Active

287
491
653
830
877
1,125
1,249
1,304
1,404
2,508
3,360
2,815
2,512
2,053
3,473
2,733
2,832
1,246
2,137
33,889

225.4

160.0

7,638,165.9

Single-Family Unit Sales by Price

Condos Active

1
2

25
50
50
95
181
225
263
403
529
443
380
297
407
307
253
76

67
4,054

179.7

149.9

728,479.7




Home Sales Report : KAARMLS

New Listings Report
List Price Residential Condo
$0 - $19,999 230 1
$20,000 - $29,999 383 2
$30,000 - $39,999 501 19
$40,000 - $49,999 629 36
$50,000 - $59,999 635 33
$60,000 - $69,999 809 65
$70,000 - $79,999 948 119
$80,000 - $89,999 934 162
$90,000 - $99,999 1,018 193
$100,000 - $119,999 1,758 277
$120,000 - $139,999 2,382 368
$140,000 - $159,999 1,947 279
$160,000 - $179,999 1,748 247
$180,000 - $199,999 1,355 186
$200,000 - $249,999 2,379 249
$250,000 - $299,999 1,877 154
$300,000 - $399,999 1,872 133
$400,000 - $499,999 803 46
$500,000 or Over 1,336 30
Totals 23,544 2,599
g‘r’]tg:oPJ'S;i ds %) 5,003,024.7 438,645.9

yearend11.htm[9/24/2014 11:32:34 AM]
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