Home Sales Report Beginning 01/01/2011, Ending 03/31/2011

		Single	e-Family Unit	Sales by Price		
		Bedrooms			Other Statistics	
<u>Price</u>	<u>2-</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4+</u>	Condos Sold	Residential Active	Condos Active
\$0 - \$19,999	28	15	2	0	80	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	28	28	4	1	179	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	23	30	5	1	247	10
\$40,000 - \$49,999	23	27	4	1	339	16
\$50,000 - \$59,999	23	38	5	4	378	22
\$60,000 - \$69,999	15	36	5	6	489	49
\$70,000 - \$79,999	13	43	7	9	529	82
\$80,000 - \$89,999	12	43	5	7	588	97
\$90,000 - \$99,999	10	54	8	11	626	122
\$100,000 - \$119,999	21	100	13	19	1,187	191
\$120,000 - \$139,999	19	133	28	29	1,614	253
\$140,000 - \$159,999	8	110	33	25	1,421	232
\$160,000 - \$179,999	4	85	42	21	1,239	221
\$180,000 - \$199,999	4	68	27	12	1,051	170
\$200,000 - \$249,999	7	94	58	12	1,772	248
\$250,000 - \$299,999	1	52	50	8	1,365	202
\$300,000 - \$399,999	4	46	55	7	1,543	165
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	9	35	1	682	48
\$500,000 or Over	0	10	39	2	1,256	43
Totals	244	1,021	425	176	16,585	2,171
Average Price (in thousands \$)	77.8	150.2	287.2	155.0	242.5	193.1
Median Price (in thousands \$)	58.3	134.0	219.0	140.0	170.0	162.0
Sum Price (in thousands \$)	18,977.5	153,366.5	122,057.0	27,283.9	4,021,638.3	419,130.4

Single-Family Unit Sales By	Days On Market	Single-Family Unit Sale	s By Financing
Time On Market	<u>Units</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Units</u>
1 - 30 Days	261	Assumable	2
31 - 60 Days	287	Cash	465
61 - 90 Days	261	Conventional	744
91 - 120 Days	214	FHA	349
121 - 180 Days	385	Other	193
181+ Days	441	Owner	19
Units Sold	1,866	VA	94
Average Market Time	134 Days	Total	1,866

Listings Taken By List Price				
List Price	<u>Residential</u>	<u>Condo</u>		
\$0 - \$19,999	32	0		
\$20,000 - \$29,999	76	0		
\$30,000 - \$39,999	94	6		
\$40,000 - \$49,999	145	4		
\$50,000 - \$59,999	134	5		
\$60,000 - \$69,999	180	20		
\$70,000 - \$79,999	230	27		
\$80,000 - \$89,999	232	34		
\$90,000 - \$99,999	240	54		
\$100,000 - \$119,999	465	65		
\$120,000 - \$139,999	645	93		
\$140,000 - \$159,999	556	77		
\$160,000 - \$179,999	469	85		
\$180,000 - \$199,999	371	61		
\$200,000 - \$249,999	675	84		
\$250,000 - \$299,999	519	54		
\$300,000 - \$399,999	563	44		
\$400,000 - \$499,999	241	16		
\$500,000 or Over	449	9		
Totals	6,316	738		
Average Price (in thousands \$)	232.6	179.5		
Total Price (in thousands \$)	1,469,149.8	132,441.1		

Home Sales Report Beginning 04/01/2011, Ending 06/30/2011

\$0 - \$19,999			Bedrooms			Other Statistics	
\$20,000 - \$29,999	<u>Price</u>	<u>2-</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4+</u>	Condos Sold	Residential Active	Condos Active
\$30,000 - \$39,999	60 - \$19,999	28	27	2	0	123	C
40,000 - \$49,999	20,000 - \$29,999	28	27	4	1	219	1
50,000 - \$59,999	30,000 - \$39,999	21	31	2	1	268	16
80,000 - \$69,999	40,000 - \$49,999	30	49	8	3	377	23
70,000 - \$79,999	50,000 - \$59,999	20	40	5	4	410	25
80,000 - \$89,999	60,000 - \$69,999	30	51	4	22	573	56
90,000 - \$99,999	70,000 - \$79,999	31	47	9	11	599	84
100,000 - \$119,999	80,000 - \$89,999	25	77	2	8	663	128
120,000 - \$139,999	90,000 - \$99,999	17	67	10	18	689	154
140,000 - \$159,999	100,000 - \$119,999	28	144	26	40	1,326	198
160,000 - \$179,999 7 141 36 25 1,362 26 180,000 - \$199,999 5 79 26 18 1,134 16 200,000 - \$249,999 17 129 99 20 1,923 22 250,000 - \$299,999 6 76 74 19 1,549 15 300,000 - \$399,999 3 55 90 15 1,651 15 400,000 - \$499,999 3 15 43 3 728 24 500,000 or Over 0 15 55 1 1,272 2 otals 332 1,421 562 264 18,096 2,25 overage Price n thousands \$) 89.2 151.2 297.6 156.9 236.4 186 ledian Price n thousands \$) 73.2 135.0 241.8 140.0 169.9 154 sum Price n thousands \$) 29,610.8 214,833.9 167,227.8 41,426.3 4,277,410.4 419,970 Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days	120,000 - \$139,999	20	186	34	24	1,749	282
180,000 - \$199,999	140,000 - \$159,999	13	165	33	31	1,481	236
200,000 - \$249,999	160,000 - \$179,999	7	141	36	25	1,362	203
250,000 - \$299,999 6 76 74 19 1,549 18 300,000 - \$399,999 3 55 90 15 1,651 18 400,000 - \$499,999 3 15 43 3 728 4 500,000 or Over 0 15 55 1 1,272 4 otals 332 1,421 562 264 18,096 2,25 overage Price 89.2 151.2 297.6 156.9 236.4 186 eledian Price n thousands \$) ledian Price n thousands \$) Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	180,000 - \$199,999	5	79	26	18	1,134	169
300,000 - \$399,999	200,000 - \$249,999	17	129	99	20	1,923	245
400,000 - \$499,999	250,000 - \$299,999	6	76	74	19	1,549	197
500,000 or Over 0 15 55 1 1,272 4 otals 332 1,421 562 264 18,096 2,29 overage Price 89.2 151.2 297.6 156.9 236.4 186 eledian Price 73.2 135.0 241.8 140.0 169.9 154 outnown Price 29,610.8 214,833.9 167,227.8 41,426.3 4,277,410.4 419,970 Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	300,000 - \$399,999	3	55	90	15	1,651	150
totals 332 1,421 562 264 18,096 2,25 overage Price in thousands \$) 89.2 151.2 297.6 156.9 236.4 186 ledian Price in thousands \$) 73.2 135.0 241.8 140.0 169.9 154 sum Price in thousands \$) 29,610.8 214,833.9 167,227.8 41,426.3 4,277,410.4 419,970 Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	400,000 - \$499,999	3	15	43	3	728	46
Note	500,000 or Over	0	15	55	1	1,272	45
In thousands \$) 89.2 151.2 297.6 156.9 236.4 186 Idedian Price	otals	332	1,421	562	264	18,096	2,258
Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 431 54	_	89.2	151.2	297.6	156.9	236.4	186.0
Single-Family Unit Sales By Days On Market Single-Family Unit Sales By Financing		73.2	135.0	241.8	140.0	169.9	154.9
Time On Market Units Type Units 1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227		29,610.8	214,833.9	167,227.8	41,426.3	4,277,410.4	419,970.8
1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	(in thousands \$) Median Price (in thousands \$) Sum Price (in thousands \$)	73.2 29,610.8	135.0 214,833.9	241.8 167,227.8	140.0 41,426.3	169.9 4,277,410.4	15 419,97
1 - 30 Days 376 Cash 593 31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	Time On Market		Uni	ts	Type		Units
31 - 60 Days 458 Conventional 1,129 61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227							
61 - 90 Days 431 FHA 475 91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227	-					nal	
91 - 120 Days 310 Other 227						iui	
121 100 Day 3 TIO OWING 30	JI IZU Days						
181+ Days 568 VA 119	121 - 180 Dave				O WITEI		30
	121 - 180 Days 181+ Days Units Sold			68	VA Total		119 2,579

Listings Taken By List Price				
List Price	<u>Residential</u>	<u>Condo</u>		
\$0 - \$19,999	74	0		
\$20,000 - \$29,999	100	1		
\$30,000 - \$39,999	134	5		
\$40,000 - \$49,999	168	10		
\$50,000 - \$59,999	175	13		
\$60,000 - \$69,999	222	20		
\$70,000 - \$79,999	249	27		
\$80,000 - \$89,999	272	54		
\$90,000 - \$99,999	278	67		
\$100,000 - \$119,999	489	65		
\$120,000 - \$139,999	674	104		
\$140,000 - \$159,999	559	76		
\$160,000 - \$179,999	510	57		
\$180,000 - \$199,999	455	53		
\$200,000 - \$249,999	721	71		
\$250,000 - \$299,999	588	45		
\$300,000 - \$399,999	601	48		
\$400,000 - \$499,999	276	15		
\$500,000 or Over	390	9		
Totals	6,935	740		
Average Price (in thousands \$)	222.5	172.5		
Total Price (in thousands \$)	1,543,099.0	127,638.0		

Home Sales Report Beginning 07/01/2011, Ending 09/30/2011

		Bedrooms	_		Other Statistics	
<u>Price</u>	<u>2-</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4+</u>	Condos Sold	Residential Active	Condos Active
60 - \$19,999	37	28	2	0	109	1
520,000 - \$29,999	50	26	4	0	212	2
30,000 - \$39,999	36	37	6	2	291	17
340,000 - \$49,999	26	47	7	6	365	25
50,000 - \$59,999	25	47	12	7	420	25
660,000 - \$69,999	23	59	8	10	554	40
70,000 - \$79,999	28	51	5	10	608	9
80,000 - \$89,999	21	59	9	18	642	132
90,000 - \$99,999	18	69	11	19	688	137
100,000 - \$119,999	25	140	25	33	1,312	202
120,000 - \$139,999	29	195	36	34	1,649	292
3140,000 - \$159,999	21	177	29	22	1,455	250
3160,000 - \$179,999	7	123	38	32	1,352	198
5180,000 - \$199,999	5	101	40	13	1,107	158
5200,000 - \$249,999	8	156	113	12	1,868	236
250,000 - \$299,999	4	77	82	11	1,517	175
300,000 - \$399,999	2	56	115	11	1,596	128
5400,000 - \$499,999	2	17	47	3	694	46
500,000 or Over	0	18	53	2	1,262	44
Totals	367	1,483	642	245	17,701	2,202
Average Price in thousands \$)	78.0	152.8	270.7	149.2	236.0	181.8
Median Price in thousands \$)	65.0	138.0	237.8	130.0	169.9	149.9
Sum Price in thousands \$)	28,609.3	226,571.8	173,804.1	36,563.6	4,178,091.8	400,272.9
Single-Family Unit	: Sales By Da	ays On Marke	et	Single-	Family Unit Sales By Fir	nancing
Time On Market		<u>Uni</u>	<u>ts</u>	<u>Type</u>		<u>Units</u>
1 - 30 Days		34	40	Cash		661
31 - 60 Days		49	92	Convention	nal	1,196
61 - 90 Days		4	45	FHA		439
01 - 30 Days		40	04	Other		275
91 - 120 Days						
· ·		49	92	Owner		35
91 - 120 Days			92 49	Owner VA		35 131

Listings Taken By List Price				
List Price	Residential	<u>Condo</u>		
\$0 - \$19,999	55	1		
\$20,000 - \$29,999	95	1		
\$30,000 - \$39,999	120	4		
\$40,000 - \$49,999	142	15		
\$50,000 - \$59,999	164	7		
\$60,000 - \$69,999	187	7		
\$70,000 - \$79,999	228	32		
\$80,000 - \$89,999	233	36		
\$90,000 - \$99,999	253	38		
\$100,000 - \$119,999	450	67		
\$120,000 - \$139,999	569	93		
\$140,000 - \$159,999	476	93		
\$160,000 - \$179,999	443	59		
\$180,000 - \$199,999	340	43		
\$200,000 - \$249,999	598	69		
\$250,000 - \$299,999	455	32		
\$300,000 - \$399,999	443	30		
\$400,000 - \$499,999	203	15		
\$500,000 or Over	321	9		
Totals	5,775	651		
Average Price (in thousands \$)	217.1	170.0		
Total Price (in thousands \$)	1,253,734.9	110,684.5		

Home Sales Report Beginning 10/01/2011, Ending 12/31/2011

		<u>Bedrooms</u>			Other Statistics	
<u>Price</u>	<u>2-</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4+</u>	Condos Sold	Residential Active	Condos Active
60 - \$19,999	27	35	4	0	102	(
520,000 - \$29,999	33	38	6	3	201	•
30,000 - \$39,999	41	32	10	2	308	14
40,000 - \$49,999	18	41	6	2	365	26
550,000 - \$59,999	20	40	2	6	417	22
660,000 - \$69,999	21	52	7	4	485	33
70,000 - \$79,999	22	50	7	6	609	93
80,000 - \$89,999	17	65	10	15	617	119
90,000 - \$99,999	16	51	8	11	685	120
100,000 - \$119,999	23	121	21	23	1,127	193
120,000 - \$139,999	17	146	29	32	1,485	275
5140,000 - \$159,999	13	144	20	20	1,236	205
§160,000 - \$179,999	15	95	28	20	1,140	165
5180,000 - \$199,999	6	70	34	9	895	142
5200,000 - \$249,999	8	116	64	29	1,584	202
S250,000 - \$299,999	5	51	64	3	1,328	122
300,000 - \$399,999	3	38	70	9	1,318	97
5400,000 - \$499,999	1	7	29	3	589	32
5500,000 or Over	2	9	52	2	1,121	33
Totals	308	1,201	471	199	15,612	1,894
Average Price in thousands \$)	87.2	140.1	273.8	159.1	232.4	174.9
Median Price in thousands \$)	67.0	129.9	226.8	135.0	164.9	148.2
Sum Price in thousands \$)	26,848.9	168,280.8	128,958.6	31,663.6	3,628,542.5	331,211.0
Single-Family Unit	t Sales By Da	ays On Mark	et	Single-	Family Unit Sales By Fir	nancing
Time On Market		<u>Uni</u>	<u>ts</u>	<u>Type</u>		<u>Units</u>
1 - 30 Days		2	76	Cash		570
31 - 60 Days		3	60	Convention	nal	907
61 - 90 Days		3	35	FHA		347
		3	10	Other		217
91 - 120 Days				•		23
91 - 120 Days 121 - 180 Days		4	12	Owner		25
-			12 24	VA VA		115

Listings Taken By List Price				
<u>List Price</u>	<u>Residential</u>	<u>Condo</u>		
\$0 - \$19,999	45	0		
\$20,000 - \$29,999	82	0		
\$30,000 - \$39,999	143	3		
\$40,000 - \$49,999	154	6		
\$50,000 - \$59,999	156	9		
\$60,000 - \$69,999	166	14		
\$70,000 - \$79,999	229	19		
\$80,000 - \$89,999	191	25		
\$90,000 - \$99,999	210	37		
\$100,000 - \$119,999	337	59		
\$120,000 - \$139,999	498	73		
\$140,000 - \$159,999	359	46		
\$160,000 - \$179,999	333	42		
\$180,000 - \$199,999	221	35		
\$200,000 - \$249,999	403	41		
\$250,000 - \$299,999	365	21		
\$300,000 - \$399,999	296	12		
\$400,000 - \$499,999	110	6		
\$500,000 or Over	235	3		
Totals	4,533	451		
Average Price (in thousands \$)	202.6	156.2		
Total Price (in thousands \$)	918,371.4	70,445.9		

Home Sales Report Beginning 01/01/2011, Ending 12/31/2011

		Single	-Family Unit	Sales by Price		
		<u>Bedrooms</u>			Other Statistics	
<u>Price</u>	<u>2-</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4+</u>	Condos Sold	Residential Active	Condos Active
\$0 - \$19,999	120	105	11	0	287	1
\$20,000 - \$29,999	142	123	18	5	491	2
\$30,000 - \$39,999	122	133	23	6	653	25
\$40,000 - \$49,999	99	167	24	12	830	50
\$50,000 - \$59,999	88	166	23	21	877	50
\$60,000 - \$69,999	89	204	24	42	1,125	95
\$70,000 - \$79,999	94	191	28	35	1,249	181
\$80,000 - \$89,999	74	246	26	48	1,304	225
\$90,000 - \$99,999	60	241	38	57	1,404	263
\$100,000 - \$119,999	99	509	85	111	2,508	403
\$120,000 - \$139,999	85	658	128	120	3,360	529
\$140,000 - \$159,999	55	598	116	98	2,815	443
\$160,000 - \$179,999	33	444	145	98	2,512	380
\$180,000 - \$199,999	20	317	126	53	2,053	297
\$200,000 - \$249,999	40	485	332	74	3,473	407
\$250,000 - \$299,999	16	259	272	45	2,733	307
\$300,000 - \$399,999	11	202	333	43	2,832	253
\$400,000 - \$499,999	6	48	151	10	1,246	76
\$500,000 or Over	2	50	197	7	2,137	67
Totals	1,255	5,146	2,100	885	33,889	4,054
Average Price (in thousands \$)	82.5	148.4	280.8	156.2	225.4	179.7
Median Price (in thousands \$)	66.0	134.6	234.2	137.0	160.0	149.9
Sum Price	103.551.8	763.798.3	589.578.9	138.201.3	7.638.165.9	728.479.7

Single-Family Unit Sales By	Days On Market	Single-Family Unit Sale	es By Financing
Time On Market	<u>Units</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Units</u>
1 - 30 Days	1,265	Assumable	2
31 - 60 Days	1,597	Cash	2,304
61 - 90 Days	1,524	Conventional	3,991
91 - 120 Days	1,236	FHA	1,610
121 - 180 Days	1,704	Other	910
181+ Days	1,992	Owner	112
Units Sold	9,386	VA	457
Average Market Time	124 Days	Total	9,386

138,201.3

7,638,165.9

728,479.7

103,551.8 763,798.3 589,578.9

(in thousands \$)

Listings Taken By List Price					
<u>List Price</u>	Residential	<u>Condo</u>			
\$0 - \$19,999	230	1			
\$20,000 - \$29,999	383	2			
\$30,000 - \$39,999	501	19			
\$40,000 - \$49,999	629	36			
\$50,000 - \$59,999	635	33			
\$60,000 - \$69,999	809	65			
\$70,000 - \$79,999	948	119			
\$80,000 - \$89,999	934	162			
\$90,000 - \$99,999	1,018	193			
\$100,000 - \$119,999	1,758	277			
\$120,000 - \$139,999	2,382	368			
\$140,000 - \$159,999	1,947	279			
\$160,000 - \$179,999	1,748	247			
\$180,000 - \$199,999	1,355	186			
\$200,000 - \$249,999	2,379	249			
\$250,000 - \$299,999	1,877	154			
\$300,000 - \$399,999	1,872	133			
\$400,000 - \$499,999	803	46			
\$500,000 or Over	1,336	30			
Totals	23,544	2,599			
Average Price (in thousands \$)	216.3	168.8			
Total Price (in thousands \$)	5,093,024.7	438,645.9			